n.

1

C

же 65.,

725

M No. 725-LATTIFACTION OF MORTGAGE (Individual or Corporated

Vol. M88 Page 4118

85543

SATISFACTION OF MORTGAGE

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, That Interstate Production Credit Association, as successor in interest of Klamath Production Credit Association

owner and holder of the Mortgage and the obligation hereinatter described, do hereby certify and declare that a certain mortgage, bearing date the 16th day of December , 19 76, made and executed by Verne R. Taylor and Eva May Taylor, and Betty May Taylor, wife of Verne R. Taylor the mortgager therein, to Klamath Production Credit Association, a corporation the mortgage therein and recorded in the office of the recorder/clerk of the County of Klamath , State of Oregon , in EXX Vol M77 Record of Mortgages on page 277 or as file/rtel number (indicate which) on January 6 , 19.77;

together with the debt thereby secured, is fully paid, satisfied and discharged.

	and a state of the board of din	ectors.	·····	
		Interstate Production Credit Association, as		
		Successor in interest of Klamath Production Credi		
		Association.		
(If executed by a corporation, affix (orporate seal)		By: John	7 10 .	
		By: John	Agent Agent	
STATE OF OREGON.			Birnie, Agent	
STATE OF OREGON,		STATE OF OREGO	STATE OF OREGON, County of MARION	
County of		March 1913 19 88		
5. 1997 hadded and could sugget interpretation interpretation in terms of the sum of the survey of 19 million of the survey of t		Personally appeared John F. Birnie, Agent		
Personally appeared the above named		ANA		
ومروسون ومسروب المرور والمرور المرور الم		for Interstate Production Credit any that the torner is the		
արդու արդուլուն, ու արդուլուտում, արդուլուտում, արդուլու արդուն, ու արդունում արդուլուտացիչի հատիրուտիցի ու տիտում տիրություններու		a sociation as		
والمراجع وال		successor in interest of Klamath Production Credit		
and acknowledged the foregoing instru-			and the state of t	
ment to be		and that the seal attized to the foregoing instrument is the corporation, of said corporation and that said instrument was sided and sealed so be- half of said corporation by authority of its board of sirectors; and each of them acknowledged said instrument to be its woluntary, act and dead. // Belore ma:		
Beliste me: (OFFICIAL				
SEAL)				
Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires:		Elen In As		
		Notary Public for Or	agon (UFRICIAL	
-		My commission expire	a glidlar 5 101	
Na.				
	Satisfaction of		STATE OF OREGON	
	MORTGAGE		County of Rianath SS.	
			I certify that the within instru-	
	The University - Busile (the approximation) - Constrained and the Const	(DON'T USE THIS SPACE; RESERVED FOR RECORDING LABEL IN COUN. THES WHENE USED.)	ment was received for record on the	
	an a		24thday of	
	an a		at 1:44o'clock. P.M., and recorded	
	10		in book/reel/volume NoM88on	
	wanter of the second seco		page4118or as document/fee/file/	
	անաստանություն է անաստանություն է անաստանիչ անվանական է երկություն՝ մինչին անաստանիչ երկություն՝ մինչինացի անաստանիչ երկություն։		instrument/microfilm No	
			Record of Mortgages of said County.	
	AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO		Witness my hand and seal of	
	Interstate Production Credit		County affixed.	
	Association			
	P.O.Box 590		Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk	
	Salem, Oregon 97308		Pan 1 and	
A		e: \$5.00	By I Am Smill Deputy	
	re	e. 93.00		